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PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

i LT e
'CORPORATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MLED
REINSTATEMENT Secretary of State BIFER - an
i ' DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Sk~ ik in: 5 3
: Qs e
DOCUMENT # $44635 RRCAET OF ST
1. Corporation Name EARAGECE, Hj}f“”[)al
SLOAN'S LANDSCAPING, INC. ' \
2. Principal Office Address 3. Maling Office Address
13434 S'HWY, C-25 P.O. BOX 61 .-
“K suite, Apt. #, etc. R - | -suiterApt. #, etc. "~ B B ol
h Date incoporated o Qualfed. 4/11/1991 |
[+] usiness in a
City & State Cily & State _ - T T |
. » FEI Number Ap or
ZiEAST LAKE WEOIRE; FL EAST LAKE WEGLREL S E452 a T
P un p urt
32133 USA 32133 USA 6 ceRmiFicaTE oF S7ATUS DESIRED ] R

7. Nama and Address of Current Registered Agent

Name | OAN, WILLIAM R.
Streat Address (P,C. Box Number is Not Acceplable) 13434 s. HWY C.25 - 1 i:“:”:l 1 1 ?:3?4? 1 f F”J

Sulte, Apl. #, Elc.
City . : Stale | 2lp Code
EAST LAKE WEIR £L | 32133 I
n S
8. |, being appointed thé registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section §07.0505 or 61 7.0503, F.S.
Signature of . M .
Registered Agent LAA Date 01/28/03
_ M REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director {Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 direclors)
N of Street Ad of Each .
Titles  Offcers andlor Directors e A s Srocior City / State / Zip
8T MCARTHUR, SHERYL L, - -~ - = | 13434 SrHWY-G-25- - <:- — -~ ~| EAST LAKE WEIR, FL- 32133
PV SLOAN, WILLIAM R. 13434 SHWY C-25 EAST LAKE WEIR, FL 32133
40. | certify that | am an officar or director or the receiver or trustee empowered 1o exscule this application as provided for in chapler 607 or 617, F.8. Hurther cedify that when filing
this relnstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been sliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an examption under saction 119.07(3)(1), F.S. The information Indlcated
n this application Is true and accurate, and my signalure shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.
SIGNATURE: QS/EA ﬁz WM Shern | NS A, - 01/28/03 352-288-8043
SIGNATURE A}b’hﬂﬁn OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR ’ Date Daytime Phone #
——

CR2EDS1 (10/02)

)/z fale3



Date: 01/29/03

To: FlL. Dept. of State

From: William R. Sloan/ Sloan’s L andscaping, Inc.

Re: Reinstatement of Corporation Doc#44635

To Whom It May Concern:

I calied your department on 01/28/03 and spoke with one of your representatives about

our situation. He asked that I write a letter ‘and return it with the reinstatement form anda
check for $450.00. We moved from #44 SE Chinica Drive in Summerfield, F1 2 years ago.
Oct. 2001. In the process I did not receive our renewal form from the Division of
Corporations.

1 do not know why it was not forwarded. We just hired a new accountant due to the death

of our previous accountant. He is the one that informed me that our company had been
suspended with the state. We called and as I mentioned above spoke with a representative
about how to be reinstated. I hope that you will forgive our tardiness. Now that we have a
new accountant we should not have this-problem again. T e e

Sincerely,

(NP

William R. Sloan
President/Owner

SRR

William R, Sloan & Owner ¢ PO Box 61 ¢ East Lake Weir, FL 32133 ¢ (352) 288-8043




